2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Wednesday January 26,2022

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Naperville North 31.850 y 23.050 o, 23.750 v, 28.450 , 107.100
2 Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 27.600 » 18.800 v 20.400 » 17.100 4, 83.900
3 Neuqua 23.300 3 19.100 » 18.200 @ 23.150 ¢ 83.750
4 NaperVi”e Central 20.500 4 16.600 «, 21.250 » 19.500 77.850
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2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Place Name
Sam Connolly
Hailey Malak

Veronica Grinnip

Rhea Ganpule
Felicity Smith
Adama Diallo
Kimani Smith

Romane Le Henaff
Naomi Barnes

—
@mﬂbwwm—x

Yr.

School
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua
Naperville North
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central

Wednesday January 26,2022

All - Around Order of Finish

Vault Bars Beam
8.600 6.300 5.400
7.500 5.000 6.100
7.850 5.600 5.600
7.700 5.800 4.900
7.300 5.450 5.400
7.400 4.800 4.400
7.000 3.800 5.200
6.400 4.700 5.100
7.000 4.000 5.750

Floor
7.750
6.750
6.100
6.750
7.000
5.050
5.600
5.300
4.200

Score
28.050
25.350
25.150
25.150
25.150
21.650
21.600
21.500
20.950

Average
7.0125
6.3375
6.2875
6.2875
6.2875
5.4125
5.4000
5.3750
5.2375



2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Wednesday January 26,2022

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 7.750
2 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.000
3 Julie Robert g Naperville North 0.00 6.900
4 Ria Pande i Naperville North 0.00 6.800
5 Hailey Malak . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 6.750
5 Rhea Ganpule ; Naperville North 0.00 6.750
T Veronica Grinnip : Neuqua 0.00 6.100
8 Jaclyn Bobbe . Neuqua 0.00 5.950
8 Ava Windmiller . Neuqua 0.00 5.950
10 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 5.600
11 Romane Le Henaff . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 5.300
12 Lillian Marx . Neuqua 0.00 5.150
13 Adama Diallo . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 5.050
14 Andrea Lagunas z Naperville Central 0.00 4.900
15 Morgan Dunn . Naperville Central 0.00 4.750
16 Daphne Lamesch ; Naperville Central 0.00 4.250
17 Naomi Barnes . Naperville Central 0.00 4.200
18 Aniela Ehrlicher . Neuqua 0.00 3.900
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Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Place
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2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Wednesday January 26,2022

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Lizzie Rieke
Hailey Malak

Ria Pande
Naomi Barnes
Veronica Grinnip
Andrea Lagunas
Sam Connolly
Felicity Smith
Kimani Smith
Romane Le Henaff
Rhea Ganpule
Tatiana Mcburnie
Amber Rinker
Jaclyn Bobbe
Adama Diallo
Daphne Lamesch
Nicole Dewar
Anjali Sanghvi
Taylor Prowell

Yr.

School
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Norih
Naperville Central
Neuqua
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central
Neuqua
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central
Neuqua
Neuqua
Neuqua

Ded. Score
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.100
0.00 6.050 «
0.00 5.750
0.00 5.600 »
0.00 5.600 ,
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.200
0.00 5.100
0.00 4,900
0.00 4.800
0.00 4.700
0.00 4.500
0.00 4.400
0.00 4.300
0.00 4.200
0.00 3.900
0.00 3.700
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2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Wednesday January 26,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 6.300

2 Rhea Ganpule 3 Naperville North 0.00 5.800

3 Veronica Grinnip ; Neuqua 0.00 5.600

4 Ria Pande ; Naperville North 0.00 5.500
B\/‘ Felicity Smith ; Napervilie North 0.00 5.450
Hailey Malak . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 5.000

7 Adama Diallo . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 4.800

7 Zuzuanna Wegiera + Neuqua 0.00 4.800

7 Denise Hernandez . Naperville North 0.00 4.800
10 Romane Le Henaff . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 4.700
11 Anjali Sanghvi . Neuqua 0.00 4.500
12 Morgan Dunn . Naperville Central 0.00 4.450
13 Nicolina Thomas 2 Naperville Central 0.00 4.350
14 Tatiana Mcburnie . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 4.300
15 Aniela Ehrlicher . Neuqua 0.00 4.200
16 Naomi Barnes . Naperville Central 0.00 4.000
17 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 3.800
18 Daphne Lamesch . Naperville Central 0.00 3.400
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2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School T Wednesday January 26,2022
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sam Connolly . Naperville North 0.00 8.600
2 Julie Robert . Naperville North 0.00 8.250
3 Veronica Grinnip . Neuqua 0.00 7.850
3 Ava Windmiller . Neuqua 0.00 7.850
5 Rhea Ganpule . Naperville North 0.00 7.700
| 6 Lillian Marx . Neuqua 0.00 7.600
e s Hailey Malak . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 7.500
8 Adama Diallo . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 7.400
9 Felicity Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.300
10 Kimani Smith . Naperville Central 0.00 7.000
10 Naomi Barnes . Naperville Central 0.00 7.000
12 Nicolina Thomas : Naperville Central 0.00 6.500
13 Romane Le Henaff . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 6.400

14 Tatiana Mcburnie . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 0.00 6.300




2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Naperville Central

Wednesday January 26,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
1|Naomi Barnes 7.000 7.000
3|Kimani Smith 7.000 7.000
4|Nicolina Thomas 6.500 6.500
0.000
0.000
Team Vault Total| _ 20.500
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
2|Daphne Lamesch 3.400 3.400
3| Kimani Smith 3.800 3.800
1|[Naomi Barnes 4.000 4.000
s{Morgan Dunn 4.450 4.450
4|Nicolina Thomas 4.350 4.350
Team Bars Total 16.600
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
i|Naomi Barnes 5.750 5.750
2|Daphne Lamesch 4.300 4.300
3| Kimani Smith 5.200 5.200
s|Andrea Lagunas 5.600 5.600
7|Amber Rinker 4.700 4700
Team Beam Total 21.250
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
1|Naomi Barnes 4,200 4,200
2|Daphne Lamesch 4.250 4.250
s|Andrea Lagunas 4.900 4.900
a|Kimani Smith 5.600 5.600
s{Morgan Dunn 4.750 _ 4.750
Team Floor Total 19.500
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Naomi Barnes 4 5.75 4.2 20.950 5.238
a|Kimani Smith 3.8 5.2 56 21.600 5.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
[oea[ Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 20.500 | 16.600 | 21.250 | 19.500 77.850




2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Naperville North

Wednesday January 26,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Julie Robert 8.250 8.250
2|Felicity Smith 7.300 7.300
s|Rhea Ganpule 7.700 7.700
4|{Sam Connolly 8.600 8.600
0.000
Team Vault Total 31.850
Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
5| Denise Hernandez 4.800 4.800
2| Felicity Smith 5.450 5.450
s|Ria Pande 5.500 5.500
3|Rhea Ganpule 5.800 5.800
4/Sam Connolly 6.300 6.300
Team Bars Total 23.050

Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
s|Lizzie Rieke 6.900 6.900
2|Felicity Smith 5.400 5.400
s|Ria Pande 6.050 6.050
3lRhea Ganpule 4,900 4.900
4{Sam Connolly 5.400 5.400
Team Beam Total 23.750

Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Julie Robert 6.900 6.900
2| Felicity Smith 7.000 7.000
s|Ria Pande 6.800 6.800
s|Rhea Ganpule 6.750 6.750
4|Sam Connolly 7.750 7.750
Team Floor Total 28.450

A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average |
0.000
2| Felicity Smith 7.3 5.45 5.4 7 25.150 6.288
s|Rhea Ganpuie 7.7 5.8 4.9 6.75| 25.150 6.288
4|Sam Connolly 8.6 6.3 5.4 7.75] 28.050 7.013
0.000
[Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 31.850 | 23.050 | 23.750 | 28.450 107.100




2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Wednesday January 26,2022

Neuqua
Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1| Lillian Marx 7.600 7.600
2|Ava Windmiller 7.850 7.850
s|Veronica Grinnip 7.850 7.850
0.000
0.000
Team Vault Total|  23.300
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Aniela Ehrlicher 4.200 4.200
s|Anjali Sanghvi 4.500 4.500
4|Zuzuanna Wegiera 4.800 4.800
s|Veronica Grinnip 5.600 5.600
0.000
Team Bars Total 19.100
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
7| Taylor Prowell 3.700 3.700
s|Anjali Sanghvi 3.900 3.900
s|Nicole Dewar 4,200 4.200
a|Veronica Grinnip 5.600 5.600
s|lJaclyn Bobbe 4.500 _ 4.500
Team Beam Total| _ 18.200|
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
s|Aniela Ehrlicher 3.900 3.900
1|Lillian Marx 5.150 5.150
2| Ava Windmiller 5.950 5.950
s|Veronica Grinnip 6.100 6.100
o| Jaclyn Bobbe 5.950 5.950
Team Floor Total 23.150
ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr | Vault Bars Beam Floor Total | Average |
0.000
0.000
s|Veronica Grinnip 7.85 5.6 56 6.1 25.150 6.288
0.000
0.000
[Ded[ Vault Bars | Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 23.300 | 19.100 | 18.200 | 23.150 83.750




2022 DuPage Valley JVII Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Waubonsie/Metea Co-op

Wednesday January 26,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 [ Judge 2 [ Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Ded. |Final Score
1| Tatiana Mcburnie 6.300 6.300
2]Romane Le Henaff 6.400 6.400
3lAdama Diallo 7.400 7.400
4|Hailey Malak 7.500 7.500
_ 0.000
Team Vault Total 27.600
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1| Tatiana Mcburnie 4.300 4.300
3]lAdama Diallo 4.800 4.800
2|Romane Le Henaff 4.700 4,700
4|Hailey Malak 5.000 5.000
0.000
Team Bars Total 18.800
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 [ Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1| Tatiana Mcburnie 4.800 4.800
3s|Adama Diallo 4.400 4. 400
2|Romane Le Henaff 5.100 5.100
4|Hailey Malak 6.100 6.100
_ . 0.000
Team Beam Total 20.400
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s]Adama Diallo 5.050 5.050
2lRomane Le Henaff 5.300 5.300
4|Hailey Malak 6.750 6.750
0.000
0.000
Team Floor Total 17.100
ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average__
0.000
2|Romane Le Henaff 6.4 4.7 5.1 53 21.500 5.375
3|Adama Diallo 7.4 4.8 44 5.05 21.650 5413
4|Hailey Malak 7.5 5 6.1 6.75 25.350 6.338
0.000
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 27.600( 18.800 | 20.400| 17.100 83.900




